Position

Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection

Collection

Other Positions Held Special District

Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District

Department Total Wages

Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection

Collection

$126,785

$78,346
$75,085
$74,146
$56,984
$54,586
$50,864
$14,986

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,639

$7,177
$11,984
$32,389
$17,304
$20,283
$27,114

$5,380



