Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Collection		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Collection	\$126,785	\$32,639
Collection		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Collection	\$78,346	\$7,177
Collection		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Collection	\$75,085	\$11,984
Collection		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Collection	\$74,146	\$32,389
Collection		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Collection	\$56,984	\$17,304
Collection		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Collection	\$54,586	\$20,283
Collection		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Collection	\$50,864	\$27,114
Collection		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Collection	\$14,986	\$5,380